Description Status Cost centre Date Acquried
Defibrilator Active Open spaces May 2023
BT call box Active Open spaces

BT call box Active Open spaces

Laptop Active Admin June 2023
Laptop Disposed  Admin

Village Gateways Active Open spaces May 2023
Diamond Jubilee plant holders Active Open spaces

Chairmen's name board Active Misc

Village sign Active Open spaces

Notice Board Active Open spaces

Notice Board Active Open spaces

Memorial bench Active Open spaces

Grit Bins Active Open spaces

Update Asset Register as follows:
Remove old laptop

Add new laptop (hardward only)
Add defib

Add village gateways

Update phone box current values

Purchase Value
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£899.00
£324.16
£3,579.00
£300.00
£280.00
£750.00
£300.00
£287.00
£0.00
£654.00

Current Value
£1,500.00
£4,000.00
£4,000.00
£899.00
£324.16
£3,579.00
£300.00
£280.00
£1,000.00
£300.00
£287.00
£300.00
£370.00

Location Est Life
Village Hall

Church Road

Eastmoor

Clerk home address 8 yrs

Boughton Long Road
Church Road

Village Hall

Church Road

Church Road
Eastmoor

Church Road
Various
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