Description	Status	Cost centre	Date Acquried	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location	Est Life	
Defibrilator	Active	Open spaces	May 2023	£1.00	£1,500.00	Village Hall		2026
BT call box	Active	Open spaces		£1.00	£4,000.00	Church Road		
BT call box	Active	Open spaces		£1.00	£4,000.00	Eastmoor		
Laptop	Active	Admin	June 2023	£899.00	£899.00	Clerk home address	8 yrs	
Laptop	Disposed	Admin		£324.16	£324.16			
Village Gateways	Active	Open spaces	May 2023	£3,579.00	£3,579.00	Boughton Long Road		
Diamond Jubilee plant holders	Active	Open spaces		£300.00	£300.00	Church Road		
Chairmen's name board	Active	Misc		£280.00	£280.00	Village Hall		
Village sign	Active	Open spaces		£750.00	£1,000.00	Church Road		
Notice Board	Active	Open spaces		£300.00	£300.00	Church Road		
Notice Board	Active	Open spaces		£287.00	£287.00	Eastmoor		
Memorial bench	Active	Open spaces		£0.00	£300.00	Church Road		
Grit Bins	Active	Open spaces		£654.00	£370.00	Various		

## Update Asset Register as follows:

Remove old laptop Add new laptop (hardward only) Add defib Add village gateways Update phone box current values